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November 5, 2024
General/Special
Election
Judges & Alternate Judges

Voting Pct. Location
1,32 CHISHOLM SUMMIT COMMUNITY CHURCH
Judge: Elain Finley Alt. Cindy Rocha

2 TRUE LIFE CHURCH

Judge: Debbie Kilen Alt. Sheryl Gray
3 BURLESON SUB-COURTHOUSE

Judge. Paul Schmid! Alt. Glenda Miller
4 CRESTMONT BAPTIST CHURCH

Judge: Quannah Diffee Alt. Barbara Yoder
5 SOUTH BURLESON BAPTIST CHURCH

Judge: JoDean Smith Alt. Rachel Hunt
6, 15 BONO BAPTIST CHURCH

Judge: Ann Deem Alt. Rhonda Huff
7 CANA BAPTIST CHURCH

Judge: Mark Ellenberger Alt. Mark Spears



10

11

12

13

14,17

16,18

PCT 3 MAINTENANCE FACILITY

Judge: Doreen Barnes Alt: Chris Evans
SANDFLAT BAPTIST CHURCH
Judge: Anita Hamilton Alt. Cheryl Davis

ALVARADO SUB-COURTHOUSE

Judge: Carol Edwards Alt. Dave Lowery

BETHESDA BAPTIST CHURCH

Judge: Lori Lewis Alt. Linda Foley

JOSHUA BAPTIST CHURCH

Judge: Mark Perry Alt. Linda Kathy Chasteen

LANE PRAIRIE BAPTIST CHURCH

Judge: Larry Trammell Alt. Rebecca Lear
HOPE CHURCH
Judge: Marta Oliviera Alt. Sonya Woodall

FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

Judge: Daniel Schall Alt. Michael Moore



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge:

Judge

Judge

ST. MARK UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

: Christi Bradley

BOOKER T. WASHINGTON COMMUNITY CENTER

: Richard Gaurkee

Alt. L. Rana Morvant

Alt. Diana Weaver

THE HEIGHTS CHURCH-CLEBURNE

: Angela Robles All. Ken Miser
KEENE CITY HALL

: Jana Schreier Alt. Monty Miller
RIO VISTA CIVIC CENTER

! Tamet Gould Alt. Isaac Green

PIONEERS & OLD SETTLERS REUNION FACILITY

! Rick Murray

Alt. Gay Ray

VENUS COMMUNITY CENTER

Eda Cofield

Alt. Diana Atwood

GRANDVIEW CHURCH OF CHRIST

: Brooke Mann

Alt. Glenda Peters

GRANDVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

. Becky Hall

Alt. Kanesha Ramsey



28

29

30

31

33

34

35

36

37

Judge

Judge

ST. ANTHONY’S ANGLICAN CHURCH

: Michael Percifield

Alt. Carl Siddall

JOSHUA HS SOUTH TRUST COMMUNITY RM.

: Terry Hale

Alt. Garu Buresh

CITY PARK PAVILION OF GODLEY

Judge: Lisa Phillips

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Alt. Rebecca Burkheart

JOSHUA COMMUNITY YMCA

: Steve Webb

Alt. Francis Burt

PRAIRIE VISTA BAPTIST CHURCH

: Shalin Butler

Alt. Carolyn Myers

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF BURLESON

. Bob Mize

Alt. Donita Bowers

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH of LILLIAN

: Dennis Slatton

Alt. Sonja Sarr

CHURCH OF THE HOLY COMFORTER

: Danaca Fraunberger

Alt. Linda Brown

UNITED PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

: Alan Hammock

Alt. Julie Traut



38

39

40

41

42

43

JOHNSON COUNTY ESD NO.1 STATION 83

Judge: Von Stephens

Alt. Shelia Fuller

VICTORY FAMILY CHURCH

Judge: Don Wilson

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

Alt. Neil Bowers

THE HEIGHTS CHURCH - BURLESON

: Debbie Landingham

Alt. Sarah Gomez

QUALITY SUITES BURLESON

2Jim Tate

Alt. Hilda Robinson

NEW HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH

: Robin Wilson

Alt. Earl Smith

COUNTRYSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH

: Josey Smith

Alt: James Minmier



